Position

Teacher, Id Severe (Pre-K)

Principal

Teacher, Id Severe

School Nurse

Teacher, Id Severe (Pre-K)

School Site Secretary

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Office Or School Clerk

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

Teacher, Id Severe

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

Principal

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Department

La Granada Elementary
School

La Granada Elementary
School

La Granada Elementary
School

La Granada Elementary
School

La Granada Elementary
School

La Granada Elementary
School

La Granada Elementary
School

La Granada Elementary
School

La Granada Elementary
School

La Granada Elementary
School

La Granada Elementary
School

La Granada Elementary
School

La Granada Elementary
School

La Granada Elementary
School

La Granada Elementary
School

La Granada Elementary
School

La Granada Elementary
School

Total Wages

$117,185

$116,142

$83,374

$82,222

$67,607

$56,277

$52,709

$45,317

$41,758

$36,341

$30,232

$29,616

$28,592

$24,007

$22,585

$16,784

$13,203

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,534

$29,713

$27,527

$28,384

$19,852

$21,716

$22,987

$19,341

$16,652

$15,506

$15.434

$16,304

$15,570

$5,574

$16,542

$17,373

$3,325



