Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher, Id Severe (Pre-K)		Riverside County Office of Education	La Granada Elementary School	\$117,185	\$32,534
Principal		Riverside County Office of Education	La Granada Elementary School	\$116,142	\$29,713
Teacher, Id Severe		Riverside County Office of Education	La Granada Elementary School	\$83,374	\$27,527
School Nurse		Riverside County Office of Education	La Granada Elementary School	\$82,222	\$28,384
Teacher, Id Severe (Pre-K)		Riverside County Office of Education	La Granada Elementary School	\$67,607	\$19,852
School Site Secretary		Riverside County Office of Education	La Granada Elementary School	\$56,277	\$21,716
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Riverside County Office of Education	La Granada Elementary School	\$52,709	\$22,987
Office Or School Clerk		Riverside County Office of Education	La Granada Elementary School	\$45,317	\$19,341
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	La Granada Elementary School	\$41,758	\$16,652
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	La Granada Elementary School	\$36,341	\$15,506
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	La Granada Elementary School	\$30,232	\$15,434
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	La Granada Elementary School	\$29,616	\$16,304
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	La Granada Elementary School	\$28,592	\$15,570
Teacher, Id Severe		Riverside County Office of Education	La Granada Elementary School	\$24,007	\$5,574
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	La Granada Elementary School	\$22,585	\$16,542
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	La Granada Elementary School	\$16,784	\$17,373
Principal		Riverside County Office of Education	La Granada Elementary School	\$13,203	\$3,325